REV. 1.6.2 11/17/04
Features
• Ultra low 1mV dropout per 1mA load
• 1% output voltage accuracy
• Only 40µV
RMS
 noise

SOT-23 Package Markings – ILC7082AIM5-XX
SOIC Package Markings – ILC7082AIK-xx
Ordering Information
Output
Voltage (V) Order Information
*Package
Marking Supplied as:
2.5 ILC7082AIM525X EMXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
2.6 ILC7082AIM526X EWXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
2.7 ILC7082AIM527X ENXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
2.8 ILC7082AIM528X EAXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
2.85 ILC7082AIM5285X EJXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
2.9 ILC7082AIM529X EKXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
3.0 ILC7082AIM530X EBXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
3.1 ILC7082AIM531X EHXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
3.2 ILC7082AIM532X ELXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 ILC7082AIM533X ECXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
3.6 ILC7082AIM536X EDXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
4.5 ILC7082AIM545X EPXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
4.7 ILC7082AIM547X EGXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 ILC7082AIM550X EEXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
ADJ ILC7082AIM5ADJX EFXX 3k Units on Tape and Reel
* Note: First two characters identify the product and the last two characters identify the manufacturing lot code
Output
Voltage (V) Order Information Package Marking Supplied as:
5.0 ILC7082AIK50X 7082AIK5 2,500 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 ILC7082AIK50 7082AIK5 Tubes
Ordering Information (TA = -40°C to +85°C)
ILC7082AIM5xx 150mA, fixed voltage
ILC7082AIM5ADJ 150mA, adjustable voltage
ILC7082AIKxx 150mA, fixed voltage (soic-8)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ILC7082AIM5-45 on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management